VOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS
PART NO.: 150666
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
WWW. VOLANTPERFORMANCE.CUM
TECH SUPPORT: (909> 476-7225

150666 PARTS LIST 4 [ 174" RUBBER WASHERS
1 VOLANT FILTER BOX 2 [ 4 MM X 10 SCREWS
1 VOLANT FILTER BOX LID 3 | 174’-20 BOLTS
1 VOLANT AIR DUCT 4 [ 6 MM X 25 BOLTS
1 POWERCORE FILTER W/CLAMP 7 | 174" LOCK WASHERS
2 | #072 CLAMPS 7 | 174" WASHERS
1| 4 1/2* X 3 HUMP HOSE 1| 1/2* X 32" VINYL TRIM

4 [ 1/4"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS

1 | SENSOR GASKET

VOLANT
FILTER BOX

SIDE VIEW
172" X 32’
VINYL TRIM
W/SPONGE
TP VIEW

(4> 1/4"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
(4> 174" RUBBER WASHERS

1

172* X 23\\321
VINYL TRIM
W/ SPONGE

INLET

ACCESSORY scOOP

VOLANT
FILTER BOX LID

TOWARDS FRONT
OF VEHICLE

FOR

POWERCORE FILTER
W/CLAMP

(4> 6 MM X 25 BOLTS

4 1/2" X 3*
(4> 1/4” LOCK WASHERS HUMP HOSE
(4> 174" WASHERS
VOLANT
AIR DUCT
#072 #072
CLAMP CLAMP

/
/
/

7
7
T T @ 4MM

~N
N
AN

\
X 10

SCREWS \

SENSOR GASKET  \

==

(3> 1/4"-20 BOLTS
(3> 174" LOCK WASHERS
(3> 174" WASHERS

|
|
|
|




